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Ilmajoki SRA PM, Heinäkuu 2020 2xK+P+H - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

3 87.37 343.6972 8. Antti Urmas Open - - FIN 5953

4 86.49 340.2385 30. Atte Vainionpää Open - - FIN 229

5 81.85 321.9860 21. Simo Vuorela Open - - FIN 4787

6 81.22 319.5086 6. Esa Laine Open S - FIN 9955

7 80.18 315.3953 53. Jani Kontola Open - - FIN 913

8 79.50 312.7407 10. Jussi Salovaara Open S - FIN 206

9 77.79 306.0029 12. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

10 70.63 277.8354 28. Anne Hautamäki Open L - FIN 4201

12 69.78 274.4802 36. Harri Ylinen Open S - FIN 1151

13 69.08 271.7318 59. Toni Ruokonen Open - - FIN 3040

14 69.06 271.6538 32. Antti Kuusisaari Open - - FIN 9754

16 68.17 268.1565 43. Sami Ojanpää Open - - FIN

17 67.41 265.1585 61. Janne Rantamäki Open - - FIN

18 66.68 262.3140 54. Kai Sillanpää Open - - FIN 8410

21 65.43 257.3685 37. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

26 59.38 233.5773 58. Jani Luopa Open - - FIN

27 59.31 233.2982 55. Veijo Ahtola Open S - FIN 5683

28 59.29 233.2058 48. Juha Saarela Open - - FIN 3020

29 59.12 232.5374 22. Pasi-Pekka Puska Open - - FIN 4203

32 57.66 226.8149 38. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S - FIN 292

33 57.43 225.9051 13. Niko Mäkinen Open - - FIN 7180

36 52.58 206.8315 27. Lauri Ottela Open - - FIN 9758

37 52.33 205.8350 11. Olli Salovaara Open S MI - FIN 8267

38 51.63 203.0784 41. Pasi Löppönen Open S - FIN 3022

39 51.23 201.5034 3. Teemu Maijala Open - - FIN 6199

40 48.56 191.0020 46. Tommi Ala-Kanto Open MI - FIN 3310

41 47.79 188.0025 1. Janne Hautamäki Open - - FIN 7170

42 46.28 182.0627 44. Petri Samppala Open - - FIN

43 42.76 168.2061 49. Mika Valkama Open - - FIN 6923

44 41.10 161.6720 31. Pasi Vähälä Open S - FIN 241

46 37.08 145.8444 20. Laura Vuorela Open L - FIN 7702

47 34.94 137.4237 50. Hannu Rissanen Open S - FIN 1219

48 24.70 97.1798 40. Esa Vainio Open S - FIN 702

49 11.87 46.6766 26. Timo Piirto Open S - FIN 8734

DQ 47. Juha Mäki Open S - FIN 3831
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Ilmajoki SRA PM, Heinäkuu 2020 2xK+P+H - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 393.3629 29. Sami Hautamäki Standard - - FIN 3044

2 88.81 349.3418 52. Antti Piri Standard - - FIN 8411

11 70.44 277.0850 16. Juha Lähdesmäki Standard - - FIN 947

15 68.74 270.4005 19. Tommi Sirkiä Standard - - FIN 8409

19 66.46 261.4194 25. Antti Paldanius Standard - - FIN 7384

20 65.91 259.2837 15. Olli Ojanpää Standard - - FIN 8948

22 64.83 255.0169 39. Jari Palonkoski Standard - - FIN 6346

23 63.49 249.7357 14. Jan-Erik Sandvik Standard - - FIN 4388

24 63.10 248.2255 57. Pauli Rajaniemi Standard - - FIN 8406

25 62.48 245.7893 51. Juha Ojala Standard - - FIN 2722

30 58.93 231.8193 18. Joona Piirto Standard - - FIN 8400

31 57.92 227.8200 7. Jari Annala Standard - - FIN 6941

34 56.22 221.1579 33. Lauri Mäenpää Standard MI - FIN 5756

35 52.61 206.9448 34. Ville-Matti Kulmala Standard - - FIN 5689

45 38.63 151.9675 42. Ari Vanhala Standard - - FIN
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Ilmajoki SRA PM, Heinäkuu 2020 2xK+P+H - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 81.22 319.5086 6. Esa Laine Open S - FIN 9955

2 79.50 312.7407 10. Jussi Salovaara Open S - FIN 206

3 69.78 274.4802 36. Harri Ylinen Open S - FIN 1151

4 65.43 257.3685 37. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

5 59.31 233.2982 55. Veijo Ahtola Open S - FIN 5683

6 57.66 226.8149 38. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S - FIN 292

7 52.33 205.8350 11. Olli Salovaara Open S MI - FIN 8267

8 51.63 203.0784 41. Pasi Löppönen Open S - FIN 3022

9 41.10 161.6720 31. Pasi Vähälä Open S - FIN 241

10 34.94 137.4237 50. Hannu Rissanen Open S - FIN 1219

11 24.70 97.1798 40. Esa Vainio Open S - FIN 702

12 11.87 46.6766 26. Timo Piirto Open S - FIN 8734

DQ 47. Juha Mäki Open S - FIN 3831


